off the wall gallery

paintings - sculpture - original prints

STATEMENT

EDUCATION

SELECTED
GALLERIES
& MUSEUMS

ALEX'S S”_K Glass

The work of Alexis Silk is timeless. Working in cast bronze, hot sculpted blown
glass and steel she explores interrelationships of humanity, culture and industry.
Her primary subject is the human figure, dynamic or in repose, classical, familiar,
and rich with meaning. Intrinsic beauty combines with conceptual depth.

School of the Art Institute of Chicago, Chicago IL 2005
Bachelor of Fine Art - Sculpture, Foundry

2004, 2008
Pilchuck Glass School, Stanwood WA

Glassblowing & Sculpting

Art Museum of Greater Lafayette, Lafayette IN
Permanent collection
Making It in Crafts exhibition, summer 2011

Museum of Odunpazari, Eskisehir Turkey
Permanent collection

Bisanzio Gallery, Murano, ltaly

Schiavon Gallery, Murano, Italy

Mazzega Gallery, Murano, Italy

Ma.Re Gallery, Macau

Plateaux Contemporary Applied Arts Gallery, London, UK
Winterowd Fine Art, Santa Fe NM

Off the Wall Fine Art Gallery, Houston TX

Duncan McClellan Gallery, St. Petersburg FL
Solo exhibition, spring 2014
Cast of Characters exhibition, spring 2012

Murano Midwest, Oak Park, IL



off the wall gallery

paintings - sculpture - original prints

ART SHOWS

DEMONSTRATIONS

ALEXIS SILK continued

Selected Art Shows
Le Cinque Anime della Scultura, Como ltaly

Franco Schiavon Gallery, Murano ltaly
Solo Exhibition during 2018 GAS Conference

International Art Expo New York, New York NY

Gallery representation — Mattson’s Fine Art

SOFA Art & Design Fair, Chicago IL

Gallery representation — Mattson'’s Fine Art

Spectrum, Miami FL
Gallery representation — Mattson’s Fine Art

Red Dot, Miami FL
Gallery representation — Off the Wall Gallery

Biennale, Florence, Italy
International Art Expo New York, New York NY
International Art Expo, Toronto, Canada

Red Dot, Miami, FL
Gallery representation - Mecenavie

Art Shopping Carrousel du Louvre, Paris, France

Gallery representation - Mecenavie

Glass Sculpting Demonstrations & Lectures

Odunparazi International Glass Festival, demo and exhibiting

artist, Eskisehir Turkey

NOCA Glass School, visiting artist demo, Boston MA
Chrysler Museum, visiting artist demo, McLean VA
Pilchuck Glass School, visiting artist demo, Stanwood WA
ARS Murano, demonstrating artist during GAS Conference,

Murano lItaly

Duncan McClellan Gallery, lecture and demo,
St. Petersburg FL

Arizona Glass Alliance, presentation, Scottsdale AZ

Glass Alliance New Mexico, presentation, hosted by

Winterowd Fine Art, Santa Fe NM

SOFA party, demo, Chicago Hot Glass, Chicago IL
Glass Alliance of Northern California (GLANC) collectors’ group,

demo, Slow Burn Studios, Oakland CA

Open House Demo, Public Glass, San Francisco CA

Open House Demo, Houston Studio Glass, Houston TX

2018
2018

2013 - 2018

2013 - 2017

2014 - 2016

2014

2013
2011-2013
2012
2012

2012

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

2014, 2018

2018
2018

2008
2008

2008
2008



off the wall gallery

paintings -

AWARDS

sculpture - original prints

ALEXIS SILK continued

Best in Glass
Sausalito Art Fair, Sausalito CA

Merit Award
La Quinta Art Fair, La Quinta CA

SOLO Award Winner
International ArtExpo, New York NY

Best in Show

Bayou City Art Fair, Houston TX

Best in Show, 2" Place

Gold Coast Art Fair, Chicago IL

Jurors Award, First in Glass

Artigras Fine Art Fair, Jupiter FL

Jurors Award, Best in Glass

Main St. Fort Worth Art Fair, Fort Worth TX

2014, 2016

2016

2013

2012

2010

2010

2008-2009



