off the wall gallery

paintings · sculpture · original prints



ALEXIS SILK Glass

STATEMENT

The work of Alexis Silk is timeless. Working in cast bronze, hot sculpted blown glass and steel she explores interrelationships of humanity, culture and industry. Her primary subject is the human figure, dynamic or in repose, classical, familiar, and rich with meaning. Intrinsic beauty combines with conceptual depth.

EDUCATION

School of the Art Institute of Chicago, Chicago IL

2005

Bachelor of Fine Art - Sculpture, Foundry

2004, 2008

Pilchuck Glass School, Stanwood WA

Glassblowing & Sculpting

SELECTED GALLERIES & MUSEUMS

Art Museum of Greater Lafayette, Lafayette IN

Permanent collection

Making It in Crafts exhibition, summer 2011

Museum of Odunpazari, Eskisehir Turkey

Permanent collection

Bisanzio Gallery, Murano, Italy

Schiavon Gallery, Murano, Italy

Mazzega Gallery, Murano, Italy

Ma.Re Gallery, Macau

Plateaux Contemporary Applied Arts Gallery, London, UK

Winterowd Fine Art, Santa Fe NM

Off the Wall Fine Art Gallery, Houston TX

Duncan McClellan Gallery, St. Petersburg FL

Solo exhibition, spring 2014

Cast of Characters exhibition, spring 2012

Murano Midwest, Oak Park, IL

off the wall gallery

paintings · sculpture · original prints

ALEXIS SILK continued

ART SHOWS	Selected Art Shows	
	Le Cinque Anime della Scultura, Como Italy	2018
	Franco Schiavon Gallery, Murano Italy Solo Exhibition during 2018 GAS Conference	2018
	International Art Expo New York, New York NY Gallery representation – Mattson's Fine Art	2013 - 2018
	SOFA Art & Design Fair, Chicago IL Gallery representation – Mattson's Fine Art	2013 - 2017
	Spectrum, Miami FL Gallery representation – Mattson's Fine Art	2014 - 2016
	Red Dot, Miami FL Gallery representation – Off the Wall Gallery	2014
	Biennale, Florence, Italy	2013
	International Art Expo New York, New York NY	2011-2013
	International Art Expo, Toronto, Canada	2012
	Red Dot, Miami, FL	2012
	Gallery representation - Mecenavie	
	Art Shopping Carrousel du Louvre, Paris, France Gallery representation - Mecenavie	2012
DEMONSTRATIONS	Glass Sculpting Demonstrations & Lectures	
	Odunparazi International Glass Festival, demo and exhibiting artist, Eskisehir Turkey	2018
	NOCA Glass School, visiting artist demo, Boston MA	2018
	Chrysler Museum, visiting artist demo, McLean VA	2018
	Pilchuck Glass School, visiting artist demo, Stanwood WA	2018
	ARS Murano, demonstrating artist during GAS Conference, Murano Italy	2018
	Duncan McClellan Gallery, lecture and demo, St. Petersburg FL	2014, 2018
	Arizona Glass Alliance, presentation, Scottsdale AZ	2018
	Glass Alliance New Mexico, presentation, hosted by Winterowd Fine Art, Santa Fe NM	2018
	SOFA party, demo, Chicago Hot Glass, Chicago IL	2008
	Glass Alliance of Northern California (GLANC) collectors' group, demo, Slow Burn Studios, Oakland CA	2008
	Open House Demo, Public Glass, San Francisco CA	2008
	Open House Demo, Houston Studio Glass, Houston TX	2008

off the wall gallery

paintings \cdot sculpture \cdot original prints

ALEXIS SILK continued

AWARDS	Best in Glass Sausalito Art Fair, Sausalito CA	2014, 2016
	Merit Award La Quinta Art Fair, La Quinta CA	2016
	SOLO Award Winner International ArtExpo, New York NY	2013
	Best in Show Bayou City Art Fair, Houston TX	2012
	Best in Show, 2 nd Place Gold Coast Art Fair, Chicago IL	2010
	Jurors Award, First in Glass Artigras Fine Art Fair, Jupiter FL	2010
	Jurors Award, Best in Glass	2008-2009

Main St. Fort Worth Art Fair, Fort Worth TX